Too many solvent grades to choose from?
New Thermo Scientific™ Chromplete™ reagents are
your complete answer. They are designed for common
analyses and separations, and offer the consistency and
precision you expect from products developed by the
chromatography scientists at Thermo Fisher Scientific.
Chromplete reagents offer significant advantages.
• Solvents suitable for multiple techniques:

Spain: +34 902 239 303 Sweden: +46 31 352 32 00 Switzerland: +41 (0)56 618 41 11
UK: +44 (0)1509 555 500
Ordering information
Product Quantity Package Cat. No.
Acetonitrile Chromplete Reagent for LC, GC, ACS, and spectrophotometry
1 L
45 mm neck amber glass
T001011000
2.5 L T001012500
4 L 38 mm neck amber glass T001014000
Methanol Chromplete Reagent for LC, GC, ACS, and spectrophotometry
1 L
45 mm neck amber glass
T001021000
2.5 L T001022500
4 L 38 mm neck amber glass T001024000
2-Propanol Chromplete Reagent for LC, GC, ACS, and spectrophotometry
1 L
45 mm neck amber glass
T001041000
2.5 L T001042500
4 L 38 mm neck amber glass T001044000
Water Chromplete Reagent for LC, GC, ACS, and spectrophotometry
1 L
45 mm neck amber glass
T001031000
2.5 L T001032500
4 L 38 mm neck amber glass T001034000
ChromaCare Instrument Flush Solution suitable for LC and LC-MS
1 L Borosilicate glass T111101000
2.5 L 45 mm neck amber glass T111102500